Race Results (Tethered Teams)

Team Name Bib Name Sex Time
Gergasorus 75  Greg Gundlefinger M 27:06
74  Drew Stagg M 52:13
73  Matt Suttle M 1:14:05

Team LuK 80  Phil Mickley M 28:51

79  Matt Frary M 58:06
90 Drew Hilty M 1:23:09

USW Local 1-801 66 Grant Hockenberry M 32:18
65  Steve Buzzard M 1:02:05
64  Dirk Barnes M 1:30:25

Movin’ Mamas 47  Kate Kandel F 31:06
48  Julie Donatini F 1:02:00
46  Erin Schaefer F 1:30:41

The good, the better and the ugly 34  Molly Thomas F  31:13
35 chad thomas M 1:05:28
36  phil apel M 1:31:57

None 37 Jill White F 31:33
39 Matt McClain M 1:00:39
38 kyle Vaughn M 1:32:52

We’'ve Got the Runs 33  Mike Chismar M 32:43
32 Mike Makselan M 1:05:20
85  Scott Call M 1:33:40

Tether Locklear 50 Mark Colter M 31:50
49  Scott Hinkle M 1:02:46
51 Tim Rowsey M 1:34:43

Team 9 67 Jenise Vaughn F 32:41
68 Jessica Appleby F 1:06:05
69  Julie White F 1:38:38

None 86  Owen Holt-Frank M 32:25
87 Jason Frank M 1:05:00
88 Jeff Roche M 1:39:14

Smokey and the Bandits 52 Damon Hitchcock M  40:00
53 Joe Hook M 1:21:49
54  Heath Grissinger M 1:45:01
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Race Results (Tethered Teams)

Name

Mimi Wiles
Lane Wilson
Emma Payment

Diane Bonfiglio
Allison Durbin
Christine Hitchcock

Tom Marquette
Justin Crooks
Sara Crooks

Leslie Siloy
Lauren Scott
Casey Cooke

Amy Jarvis
Tanya Cooke
Alexandria Jarvis

Bonnie Burnside
Rene Wheeland
Kathy Rhoads

Kim Hovey
Jennifer Arbaugh
Rebecca Whitehead-Schwarz

Sex Time
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1:51:22

40:28
1:17:52
1:53:40

45:23
1:21:30
1:55:39

38:15
1:14:19
1:58:35
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1:20:45
2:04:00
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Race Results (Solo 5K, All)
Name

Jordan Appleby
Rich Waskowski
Ed Babulski
Stephanie McFrederick
Kayleigh Spence
Deanne Williams
Amber McDermott
Beth Babulski
Mindy Baker
Yolanda McDermott
Joyce Johnson
Jena Whitcomb-Williams
Brad McDermott
Amanda Young
Christina Jackson
Amy Meluch
Emily Steiner
Kristy Yochum
Elizabeth Dailey
Marsha Potts
Brad Schwartz
Payne Schwartz

Race Results (Solo 5K, Female)
Name

Stephanie McFrederick
Kayleigh Spence
Deanne Williams
Amber McDermott
Beth Babulski

Mindy Baker

Yolanda McDermott
Joyce Johnson

Jena Whitcomb-Williams
Amanda Young
Christina Jackson
Amy Meluch

Emily Steiner

Kristy Yochum
Elizabeth Dailey
Marsha Potts

Sex
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Time
21.51
27:26
29:38
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32:02
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34:13
38:45
39:11
39:12
40:18
42:19
42:59
44:54
44:54
46:25
50:35
50:35
50:35
1:13:24
1:13:24
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Race Results (Solo 5K, All)
Name
Race Results (Solo 5K, Male)

Name

Jordan Appleby

Rich Waskowski

Ed Babulski

Brad McDermott

Brad Schwartz

Payne Schwartz

Sex

Sex
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Time
21.51
27:26
29:38
42:19
1:13:24
1:13:24



